
Registered I&APs 2018

EnviroAfrica I&AP List for: EnviroAfrica Ref: 

Environmental  Planning  and  Impact  Assessment  Consultants Advert Placed: Date: 31/05/2018

Omgewingsbeplanning  en  Impakbeoordeling Konsultante

No. Title Initials/Name Surname Affiliation Postal Address Town/City Code Telephone Fax E-mail

1.1 Mr. Avril Van der Rheede Eagle Towers SA  (PTY) Ltd

Suite No 35,  Private Bag 

X4 Die Boord 7613 (021) 880 0914 0867262626 avril@eagletowerssa.com

2. Property / Land Owners:

2.1 Mr. Mr. Johan  Morkel Aan De Doorns Wynkelder (Edms) Bpk. P. O. Box 235 Worcester 6849 (023) 347 4629 (023) 347 2301 johan@aandedoorns.co.za  

3.1

4. Municipality

4.1 Mr. David McThomas Breede Valley Municipality (Municipal Manager) Private Bag X3046 Worcester 6849 (023) 348 2800 (023) 347 3671 mm@bvm.gov.za

4.2 Mr. Pieter Hartzenberg Breede Valley Municipality (Town Planning) Private Bag X3046 Worcester 6849 (023) 348 2629 (023) 347 3671 Pieter2@bvm.gov.za

4.3 Ms. Antoinette Steyn Breede Valley Municipality (Mayor) Private Bag X3046 Worcester 6849 (023) 348 2842 (023) 347 3671 skoopman@bvm.gov.za 

4.4 Mr. Mr. Mike Mgajo 

Cape Winelands District Municipality (Municipal 

Manager) P.O. Box 91 Worcester 6850 (023) 348 2300 086 126 5263 bongiwe@capewinelands.gov.za 

5. Municipal Ward Councillor:

5.1 S.M. Mkhiwane Breede Valley Municipality: Ward 18 Private Bag X3046 Worcester 6849 083 690 6580 (023) 347 3671

6. Ratepayers's association

6.1

7.State Organisations:

7.1 Mr Cor Van Der Walt Dep of Agriculture Private Bag X1 Elsenburg 7607 021 808 5099 021 808 5092 corvdw@elsenberg.com

7.2 Mr. Philippa Huntly CapeNature: Land-Use Advise Private Bag X5014 Stellenbosch 7599 021 866 8000 021 866 1523 phuntly@capenature.co.za 

7.3 Mr Derrill Daniels Department of Water & Sanitation ("DWS") Private Bag x16 Sanlamhof 7532 021 950 7267 086 585 6935 bilam@dwaf.gov.za

7.4 Mr  Stanley Nomdo Department of Health P. O. Box 6489 Roggebaai 8012 021 418 5685 Stanley.Nomdo@westerncape.gov.za

7.5 Mr Khanyisile Bonile Heritage Western Cape Private Bag X9067 Cape Town 8000 021 483 9692 021 483 9842 khanyisile.bonile@westerncape.gov.za 

7.6 Ms. Feni Ntombizanele  Breede-Gouritz Catchment Management Agency ("BGCMPrivate Bag X3055 Worcester 6850 .023 346 8000  086 515 6323 nfeni@bgcma.co.za 

8. Neighbours

8.1 Please refer to Appendix F4 (maildrops)

9. Others

9.1

1071

Aan De Doorns 

Telecommunications mast

Worcester Standard
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